Bakewell Armchair

Fabric

House Fabric

Clever Woolly Fabric
Clever Softie

Brushed Cotton
Bamboo Softie

Clever Velvet

Clever Vintage Linen
Clever Laundered Linen

Clever Wobbly Cotton

Armchair

£1245

£1415

£1475

£1585

£1585

£1675

£1725

£1925

£2015

Turn over for full dimensions & more info!

Available from

£1245



Dimensions

Armchair

A - External width (cm)
B - External depth (cm)
C - External height (cm)
D - Seat width (cm)

E - Seat depth (cm)

F - Seat height (cm)

G - Arm width (cm)

H - Arm height (cm)

I - Legs height (cm)

J - Frame height (cm)

Bakewell Armchair
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Need to know

Assembly

Sturdy timber frame

Back cushion composition

Seat cushion composition

Handcrafted legs

Care instructions

Guarantee

No assembly required. Our delivery crew will install for you and take
away the packaging.

Every joint is glued and screwed the old-fashioned way

100% responsibly sourced duck feather

Responsibly sourced duck feather, foam and fibre from recycled
sources

100% solid oak

See fabric and plumping care guide

Our armchair frames are so strong they come with a 10-year guarantee

Any Questions?
Ask a Loafer or give one of our Chatterboxes a shout on 0203 141 8300

LOAF.COM



